
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNS 

32 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
3 
4 
1 
3 
2 
5 
3 
6 
4 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNS 

4 

Class 
T3 
T2 
GTL 
T2 
T3 
EP 
T4 
T4 
STU 
T3 
GTL 
SM 
T4 
SM 
SMT 
SMT 
GTL 
STL 
SMT 
SMT 
BSpec 
T2 
BSpec 
SMT 
BSpec 
SMT 
BSpec 
SM 
SM 
T2 
T2 
T4 

No. 
5 
0 

11 
14 
73 
41 
10 

5 
89 

7 
173 

70 
49 

116 
68 
26 

135 
66 
74 
46 
09 

135 
42 
77 

2 
71 
16 
20 

149 
12 

187 
18 

Name 
Chris Hart 
Scotty B White 
Scott Twomey 
Todd Clarke 
Bill Ecker 
Austin Bradshaw 
Colin Koehler 
Rick Delamare 
Cameron Wagner 
Michael Ramberg 
Chris Doodson 
Joey Jordan 
Roldan de Guzman 
Ryan Gutile 
Adam Smalley 
Tim Ferrick 
Paul Bunbury 
Tom van Veen 
Jon Parker 
John Connelly 
Kyle Keenan 
Vincent Piemonte 
John Tritsch 
Dan Twomey 
WC Storms 
Andrew Gilchrist 
Cherie Storms 
Jason Rawlins 
Joe Schubert 
Marvin Epps 
Jessy Lucena 
Oscar Jackson 

Home Town 
Yakima WA 
Auburn WA 
Tacoma WA 
Fox Island WA 
Olympia WA 
Dundee Or 
Spanaway WA 
Snohomish WA 
Vancouver WA 
Shelton WA 
Chilliwack BC 
Fallbrook CA 
Seattle WA 
Madera CA 
Battle Ground WA 
Underwood WA 
Whistler BC 
Bellingham WA 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Vancouver WA 
Burbank CA 
Tigard OR 
Port Orchard WA 
Maple Ridge BC 
Eugene OR 
Langley BC 
Gaston OR 
Monterey CA 
Huntington Beach CA 
Bellevue WA 
Chino CA 

Lic 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

R e g io n  
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
96 
27 
96 
96 
27 
27 
57 
27 
33 
96 
96 
96 
27 
33 
96 
96 
101 
96 
27 
27 
96 
27 
96 
33 
C a l C lu b
27 
19 

M e m b e r_ ID
650748 
215974_1 
467946 
507173 
631891 
487866 
547590 
639599 
478351 
631179 
374415 
407658 
549782 
513091 
551377 
449160 
277481 
540466 
449117 
532655 
378070 
488943 
468160 
544172 
320619 
306986 
479293 
411054 
496988 
511477 
410103 
371499 

Make Model 
BMW 330i 
Dodge Viper 
Toyota Tercel 
BMW 330CI 
BMW 330 
Mazda RX7 
Scion FRS 
Toyota FR-S 
Porsche Boxster 
BMW 330ci 
Honda CRX 
Mazda Miata 
Scion FRS 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Honda Civic CX Hatch 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda 2 
Ford Mustang GT 
Mini Cooper 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Fiesta 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda 2 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda RX8 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

8 
8 
4 

10 

Best Tm 
1:49.119 
1:49.640 
1:50.710 
1:51.040 
1:54.482 
1:52.248 
1:55.275 
1:55.567 
1:56.159 
1:55.746 
1:56.397 
1:57.532 
1:56.004 
1:58.221 
2:00.067 
1:59.740 
1:59.078 
2:00.427 
2:00.994 
2:01.028 
2:02.481 
1:58.803 
2:02.022 
1:05.048 
2:05.748 
2:02.948 
2:11.774 
1:56.850 
2:06.275 
2:04.758 

1:56.456 

Sponsor 
fabtek 
Knight Transport LLC, Hawk Brakes, Goodyear, Extreme CMT 
Poulsbo RV, Pat's Autosport, Loyning's Engine Service, RaceGearBox.com 
KIdderMathews/LGR racing

PD X  Cart Builders | Cobalt B rakes | Mazda | Centra l Welding | AR Motorsports | G oodyear
Osprey West-Troglotech, Hawk Performance, Summit Racing, TRD, Hoosier 
Osprey West-Troglotech, Hydro Physics Pipe Inspections
Nor-Cal Hobbies, ChrisLeoHellYeah 
GreBmar Motorsports 
Hoosier ,Hawk, HPD, Mcdonalds Smithers B.C. 
CorkSport Mazda Performance/G-LOC Brakes/Hoosier 
OspreyWest-Troglotech, Hoosier, TRD, G-LOC Brakes, Team Hayai 
FlyinRyan Motorsports Mazda Hoosier 
Smak Plastics, Flextank, columbia manufacturing, Choquer Creative 
Bad Gas Racing 

Red Line Oil/Hoosier/HPD/MFactory 

Lesher Motorsports / Weyland-Yutani Corp. 
Team KBR  | Mazda | Cobalt Racing Brakes | Molecule 

Jensen Realtor Group | Patâ€™s Autosport 
WCS Motorsports 

WCS Motorsports / 2nd Gen Racing

FLATOUT MOTORSPORTS / EY
Digs Motorsports 
425 Motorsports, Brad's Custom Auto, Ford Performance Racing
SVL LLC, Jackson Racing

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0
1
2
3

New Track Record (1:50.710) for GTL by Scott Twomey. 
New Track Record (2:02.022) for BSpec by John Tritsch. 
New Track Record (1:49.640) for T2 by Scotty B White. 
New Track Record (1:49.119) for T3 by Chris Hart. 
New Track Record (1:55.275) for T4 by Colin Koehler.
New Track Record (1:56.159) for STU by Cameron Wagner. 
New Track Record (1:56.850) for SM by Jason Rawlins. 
New Track Record (1:52.248) for EP by Austin Bradshaw. 
Car #18 Moved to last place, Underweight 

Printed: 4/13/2022 8:08:42 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Sherri Masterson 

Chief Steward: Gary Van Horn 

CSOM: Dave Deborde 

Sanction 22-M-57152.22-VINT-57817.22-R-57818 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

13.173 

Avg. Speed 

80.065 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.048 

Best Speed 

136.699 

Best Lap by 

77 - Dan Twomey 

FINAL

The Karen McCoy Memorial Races 

Group 2 BSpec  E-F-HP GTL SM-MT-L T2-3-4 

Group 2 Timed Race 

Race started at 14:37:54 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

4/9/2022 14:30 

  Karen McCoy Memorial Races 
COHO MAJORS/VINTAGE

April 9-10, 2022
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